R
o
ta
ry P
o
te
n
tio

FJP04k Series Mini Joystick Potentiometer
FJP04k
HOW TO ORDERD
Application:
●  Portable Game console
●  Mini Gamepad
Recommended model:
♦ FJP04k-S1B5K
FJP04K- S 1 B 5K
Model Series Total Resistance
5k
Shaft Length
1: 5.5mm
Switch Option
S: With Tact Switch
Resistance Taper
B: Linear (0B)
Jo
ystick
Noise
Voltage Divider Error
Max. Operating Voltage
Insulation Resistance
±5°
7±5/-3mN.m
Pull:50N Min,3sec
4. Flexible board design
   QR-QE-08/2003.08.01
VR2 out
SW out
GND
Vdd
VR1 out
Detail A
  4:1